
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
'A" Grade University Aceredited by NAAC 

After the PET held on 14-08-2025 for the B.P.Ed Course for the 
session 2025-2026. The following candidate has been passed and the list 

of the same has been attached herewith. Hence, they are required to appear 
before the Admission Committee for their counselling and Admission 

immediately. 

HoD, Physical Educatioh 



Students List for PET Pass Candidates in B.P.Ed Course for the Session 2025-26 dated 
14.08.2025 
Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 

1 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

14 

16 

18 

19 

22 

23 

24 

27 

28 

MDU250011884 

MDU250022176 

MDU250022212 

MDU250022079 
MDU250022200 

MDU250022204 ANKUL 

MDU250022125 
MDU250022117 

MDU250022124 

MDU250022097 

MDU250022210 
MDU250022186 

MDU250022 195 

MDU250022063 
|MDU250022 136 

MDU250022 134 

MDU250022189 

APPLICANT 

MDU250018930 

AAKASH 

ANAMIKA 

BHUPENDER 

DEEPANSHU 

KUMAR SURYOTTAM 

MANAV SINGH DAGAR 

MANISH POTALIA 

MEENAKSHI 

NEELAM 
|NITIKA 
PARTEEK 

RIYA 

ROHIT 

ROHIT SHARMA 

SEEMA 
|SEEMA 

ANKITA 

NAME OF FATHER 

|JAGBIR 

RAJESH 

RAVINDER 

DHEER SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 
SURESH KUMAR CHHIKARA 

SUKHVIR SINGH DAGAR 

RAJESH 
MEHTAB SINGH 

HARI SINGH 
|SURENDER SINGH 

NARENDER 
KULDEEP 

ASHOK KUMAR 
SHASHIKANT SHARMA 

LALIT 

RAM NIVAS 
PRAKASH 
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