## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK



(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

## DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 'A<sup>+</sup>' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

After the PET held on 14-08-2025 for the B.P.Ed Course for the session 2025-2026. The following candidate has been passed and the list of the same has been attached herewith. Hence, they are required to appear before the Admission Committee for their counselling and Admission immediately.

HoD, Physical Education

Students List for PET Pass Candidates in B.P.Ed Course for the Session 2025-26 dated 14.08.2025			
Sr. No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER
1	MDU250011884	AAKASH	JAGBIR
4	MDU250022176	ANAMIKA	RAJESH
5	MDU250022204	ANKUL	RAVINDER
6	MDU250022212	BHUPENDER	DHEER SINGH
7	MDU250022079	DEEPANSHU	SANJAY KUMAR
10	MDU250022200	KUMAR SURYOTTAM	SURESH KUMAR CHHIKARA
11	MDU250022125	MANAV SINGH DAGAR	SUKHVIR SINGH DAGAR
12	MDU250022117	MANISH POTALIA	RAJESH
14	MDU250022124	MEENAKSHI	MEHTAB SINGH
16	MDU250022097	NEELAM	HARI SINGH
18	MDU250022210	NITIKA	SURENDER SINGH
19	MDU250022186	PARTEEK	NARENDER
22	MDU250022195	RIYA	KULDEEP
23	MDU250022063	ROHIT	ASHOK KUMAR
24	MDU250022136	ROHIT SHARMA	SHASHIKANT SHARMA
27	MDU250022134	SEEMA	LALIT
28	MDU250022189	SEEMA	RAM NIVAS
	MDU250018930	ANKITA	PRAKASH

7/3/m/5/2025

Tylos 2